Savannah Greiveldinger

savannah.greiveldinger@gmail.com
608-207-8505

savannahgreiveldinger.wordpress.com

Date Prepared : March 27th, 2024

EDUCATION
M.M. in Music Theatre Vocal Pedagogy
Carthage College, Kenosha, WI - May 2024

B.A. in Theatre w/Dance Minor

University of Wisconsin-Green Bay, Green Bay, WI - 2020
Summa Cum Laude - GPA: 3.789
Distinctions in the Major

WORKSHOPS/RESIDENCIES

Meisner in Music 12 Week Course, Mesiner in Music, Online, Spring 2024

The Psychology of Performing, Meisner in Music, Online, Winter 2024
Breaking Down the Song, Breaking Broadway, Kerry Butler, Online, Winter 2023
Fall Residency, Open Jar Institute, NYC, Fall 2023

Summer Musical Theatre Intensive, Open Jar Institute, NYC, Summer 2019

AWARDS/SCHOLARSHIPS

Carthage Scholarship, Carthage College, $3,000 — 2023

Carthage Graduate Assistantship, Carthage College, $7,000 — 2023

Remarkable Futures Scholarship, Chick-fil-A, $1,000 — 2023

Craig Muller Scholarship, University of Wisconsin-Green Bay — 2019

Louis O. Erdmann Scholarship*, University of Wisconsin-Green Bay — 2018
*Excellence in Multiple Areas of Theatre

Dean's List, University of Wisconsin-Green Bay, Fall ‘16 — Spring ‘18 & Spring ‘19 — Fall ‘20

APPLIED/MUSIC DIRECTING EXPERIENCE

Private Undergraduate Lessons ~ Voice Instructor Carthage College

Where Are You Christmas Music Director Redeemer Bible Fellowship
Cinderella Music Director Missoula Children’s Theatre
BRF Christmas Concert Music Director Redeemer Bible Fellowship

Section of Handel’s Messiah

Spring 2024
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REPRESENTATIVE DIRECTING PROJECTS

CFA West Town Puppet Theatre

Where Are You Christmas
Cinderella

REPRESENTATIVE PERFORMANCE PROJECTS

Where Are You Christmas
Cinderella

A Midsummer Night's Dream*
RBF Easter Service
Heartbreakers In Hell*
House of Spirits

Daniel Tigger s Grr-iffic Day

RBF Christmas Concert
Live From Quarantine!
Ragdoll*

This Random World

The Butlers*

The Rocky Horror Show
Julius Caesar

The Revolutionists

Exit, Pursued By A Bear
Boiling People In My Coffee
The Polar Express

Love Changes Everything:

An Andrew Lloyd Webber Review

Falling In Love...Coffee Shop

*Denotes reading

Director
Director
Tour Director

Sunday School Teacher
Patches
Snug/Lion/Fairy
Soprano
Ensemble

Jack (in the box)
Daniel Tiger

U/S Katerina Kittycat
Soprano Soloist
Soloist

Dr. Harper

Scottie Ward

Susan

Transylvanian
Artimedorus/Ensemble
Charlotte Corday
Narrator

Dorian Gentry
Stewardess

Mary Magdalene
/Ensemble
Solist

REPRESENTATIVE PRODUCTION PROJECTS

Nine

On The Verge

Wherever You've Been
Where Are You Christmas
Genderless Play Experiment
IN/VISIBLE

Carrie

Stitcher
Stitcher/Cutter/Draper
Stitcher

Costume Designer
Stitcher

Stitcher

Stitcher

Chick-fil-A West Town
Redeemer Bible Fellowship
Missoula Children’s Theatre

Redeemer Bible Fellowship
Missoula Children’s Theatre
Madison Shakespeare Co.
Redeemer Bible Fellowship
Open Jar Institute
Meyer2Meyer Entertainment
RWS Entertainment

Redeemer Bible Fellowship
Tabletop Broadway
UW-Green Bay
University Theatre
UW-Green Bay
University Theatre
University Theatre
University Theatre
Alternate Theatre
Alternate Theatre
National Railroad Museum
Heartline Theatricals LLC.

Heartline Theatricals LLC.

Carthage College Mainstage
Carthage College Mainstage
Carthage College Mainstage
Redeemer Bible Fellowship
Carthage College Mainstage
Carthage College Mainstage
Carthage College Mainstage

2022-Present

2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2021

2021

2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2015

2015

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023



Cradle Cross Crown Costume Designer Redeemer Bible Fellowship 2022

Mary Jane Stitcher UW-Green Bay 2019
The Rocky Horror Show Stitcher UW-Green Bay 2019
Julius Caesar Assistant to the UW-Green Bay 2019
Costume Designer/Stitcher
Women Playing Hamlet Stitcher/Wardrobe Crew ~ UW-Green Bay 2019
Nunsense Wardrobe Crew Head UW-Green Bay 2018
/Stitcher
Wonder of the World Properties Artisan UW-Green Bay 2018
/Run Crew/Stitcher
Silent Sky Stitcher UW-Green Bay 2018
DanceWorks 2017 Run Crew UW-Green Bay 2017
GENERAL EXPERIENCE
Chick-fil-A, Madison, WI, 2022 — Present
Administrative:
Puppet Theatre Director Sep. 2022 — Present
Operational:

Shift Leader Dec. 2023 — Present
Team Leader Nov. 2022 — Dec. 2023
Team Member March 2022 — Nov. 2022
City of Verona, Verona, W1, 2022-2023
Records Clerk
Lodi Area Home School Organization (LAHSO), Lodi, WI, Academic year 2022/23
Guest Teacher of Theatre
Taught weekly classes in Acting, Improv, and Devised Theatre to middle and high
school students.
Street Meet Promotions, New York, NY, 2021-2022
Ambassador
Promoted Broadway & Off-Broadway shows and reported data to producers.
Open Jar Studios, New York, NY, 2021-2022
Porter
Broadway Relief Project, New York, NY, 2021-2022
Production Team Member
Quality control of products (singers, instrumentalist, and headset masks)
& order fulfillment.
Self Employed, Verona, WI, Academic Year 2020-2021
Music Teacher
Taught Intro to Music and Beginner Piano to students Pre-K through Sth grade out
of home studio.



Target Starbucks, Fitchburg, W1, 2020-2021

Team Member
University of Wisconsin-Green Bay, Green Bay, W1, 2017-2020

Theatre Technician

Assisted with set construction, load in, strike, and general shop maintenance.

University of Wisconsin-Green Bay, Green Bay, WI, Fall Semester 2016

Resident Assistant
Camp Fairwood, Westfield, WI, Summer 2015

Staff Member

INVITED PRESENTER
Union Grove Elementary - Aladdin Jr. Warm Ups & Talkback - Spring 2024

COMMUNITY
Sunday School Teacher, Redeemer Bible Fellowship, Verona, WI, 2022 — Present



