

Savannah Greiveldinger

savannah.greiveldinger@gmail.com

608-207-8505

savannahgreiveldinger.wordpress.com

Date Prepared : March 27th, 2024

EDUCATION

M.M. in Music Theatre Vocal Pedagogy

Carthage College, Kenosha, WI - May 2024

B.A. in Theatre w/Dance Minor

University of Wisconsin-Green Bay, Green Bay, WI - 2020

Summa Cum Laude - GPA: 3.789

Distinctions in the Major

WORKSHOPS/RESIDENCIES

Meisner in Music 12 Week Course, Meisner in Music, Online, Spring 2024

The Psychology of Performing, Meisner in Music, Online, Winter 2024

Breaking Down the Song, Breaking Broadway, Kerry Butler, Online, Winter 2023

Fall Residency, Open Jar Institute, NYC, Fall 2023

Summer Musical Theatre Intensive, Open Jar Institute, NYC, Summer 2019

AWARDS/SCHOLARSHIPS

Carthage Scholarship, Carthage College, \$3,000 – 2023

Carthage Graduate Assistantship, Carthage College, \$7,000 – 2023

Remarkable Futures Scholarship, Chick-fil-A, \$1,000 – 2023

Craig Muller Scholarship, University of Wisconsin-Green Bay – 2019

Louis O. Erdmann Scholarship*, University of Wisconsin-Green Bay – 2018

**Excellence in Multiple Areas of Theatre*

Dean's List, University of Wisconsin-Green Bay, Fall '16 – Spring '18 & Spring '19 – Fall '20

APPLIED/MUSIC DIRECTING EXPERIENCE

Private Undergraduate Lessons	Voice Instructor	Carthage College	Spring 2024
<i>Where Are You Christmas</i>	Music Director	Redeemer Bible Fellowship	2023
<i>Cinderella</i>	Music Director	Missoula Children's Theatre	2023
<i>BRF Christmas Concert</i>	Music Director	Redeemer Bible Fellowship	2020
Section of Handel's <i>Messiah</i>			

REPRESENTATIVE DIRECTING PROJECTS

CFA West Town Puppet Theatre	Director	Chick-fil-A West Town	2022-Present
<i>Where Are You Christmas</i>	Director	Redeemer Bible Fellowship	2023
<i>Cinderella</i>	Tour Director	Missoula Children's Theatre	2023

REPRESENTATIVE PERFORMANCE PROJECTS

<i>Where Are You Christmas</i>	Sunday School Teacher	Redeemer Bible Fellowship	2023
<i>Cinderella</i>	Patches	Missoula Children's Theatre	2023
<i>A Midsummer Night's Dream</i> *	Snug/Lion/Fairy	Madison Shakespeare Co.	2023
<i>RBF Easter Service</i>	Soprano	Redeemer Bible Fellowship	2023
<i>Heartbreakers In Hell</i> *	Ensemble	Open Jar Institute	2021
<i>House of Spirits</i>	Jack (in the box)	Meyer2Meyer Entertainment	2021
<i>Daniel Tigger's Grr-iffic Day</i>	Daniel Tiger	RWS Entertainment	2021
	U/S Katerina Kittycat		
<i>RBF Christmas Concert</i>	Soprano Soloist	Redeemer Bible Fellowship	2020
<i>Live From Quarantine!</i>	Soloist	Tabletop Broadway	2020
<i>Ragdoll</i> *	Dr. Harper	UW-Green Bay	2020
<i>This Random World</i>	Scottie Ward	University Theatre	2020
<i>The Butlers</i> *	Susan	UW-Green Bay	2019
<i>The Rocky Horror Show</i>	Transylvanian	University Theatre	2019
<i>Julius Caesar</i>	Artimedorus/Ensemble	University Theatre	2019
<i>The Revolutionists</i>	Charlotte Corday	University Theatre	2018
<i>Exit, Pursued By A Bear</i>	Narrator	Alternate Theatre	2018
<i>Boiling People In My Coffee</i>	Dorian Gentry	Alternate Theatre	2018
<i>The Polar Express</i>	Stewardess	National Railroad Museum	2017
<i>Love Changes Everything:</i>	Mary Magdalene	Heartline Theatricals LLC.	2015
<i>An Andrew Lloyd Webber Review</i>	/Ensemble		
<i>Falling In Love...Coffee Shop</i>	Solist	Heartline Theatricals LLC.	2015

*Denotes reading

REPRESENTATIVE PRODUCTION PROJECTS

<i>Nine</i>	Stitcher	Carthage College Mainstage	2024
<i>On The Verge</i>	Stitcher/Cutter/Draper	Carthage College Mainstage	2024
<i>Wherever You've Been</i>	Stitcher	Carthage College Mainstage	2024
<i>Where Are You Christmas</i>	Costume Designer	Redeemer Bible Fellowship	2023
<i>Genderless Play Experiment</i>	Stitcher	Carthage College Mainstage	2023
<i>IN/VISIBLE</i>	Stitcher	Carthage College Mainstage	2023
<i>Carrie</i>	Stitcher	Carthage College Mainstage	2023

<i>Cradle Cross Crown</i>	Costume Designer	Redeemer Bible Fellowship	2022
<i>Mary Jane</i>	Stitcher	UW-Green Bay	2019
<i>The Rocky Horror Show</i>	Stitcher	UW-Green Bay	2019
<i>Julius Caesar</i>	Assistant to the	UW-Green Bay	2019
	Costume Designer/Stitcher		
<i>Women Playing Hamlet</i>	Stitcher/Wardrobe Crew	UW-Green Bay	2019
<i>Nunsense</i>	Wardrobe Crew Head /Stitcher	UW-Green Bay	2018
<i>Wonder of the World</i>	Properties Artisan /Run Crew/Stitcher	UW-Green Bay	2018
<i>Silent Sky</i>	Stitcher	UW-Green Bay	2018
<i>DanceWorks 2017</i>	Run Crew	UW-Green Bay	2017

GENERAL EXPERIENCE

Chick-fil-A, Madison, WI, 2022 – Present

Administrative:

Puppet Theatre Director Sep. 2022 – Present

Operational:

Shift Leader Dec. 2023 – Present

Team Leader Nov. 2022 – Dec. 2023

Team Member March 2022 – Nov. 2022

City of Verona, Verona, WI, 2022-2023

Records Clerk

Lodi Area Home School Organization (LAHSO), Lodi, WI, Academic year 2022/23

Guest Teacher of Theatre

Taught weekly classes in Acting, Improv, and Devised Theatre to middle and high school students.

Street Meet Promotions, New York, NY, 2021-2022

Ambassador

Promoted Broadway & Off-Broadway shows and reported data to producers.

Open Jar Studios, New York, NY, 2021-2022

Porter

Broadway Relief Project, New York, NY, 2021-2022

Production Team Member

Quality control of products (singers, instrumentalist, and headset masks) & order fulfillment.

Self Employed, Verona, WI, Academic Year 2020-2021

Music Teacher

Taught Intro to Music and Beginner Piano to students Pre-K through 5th grade out of home studio.

Target Starbucks, Fitchburg, WI, 2020-2021

Team Member

University of Wisconsin-Green Bay, Green Bay, WI, 2017-2020

Theatre Technician

Assisted with set construction, load in, strike, and general shop maintenance.

University of Wisconsin-Green Bay, Green Bay, WI, Fall Semester 2016

Resident Assistant

Camp Fairwood, Westfield, WI, Summer 2015

Staff Member

INVITED PRESENTER

Union Grove Elementary - *Aladdin Jr.* Warm Ups & Talkback - Spring 2024

COMMUNITY

Sunday School Teacher, Redeemer Bible Fellowship, Verona, WI, 2022 – Present